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Results by Class Report

Show #070815 2015 PHBA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
Tunica, MS
07/15/2015

Showbill: 181 Class: PHBA 3620 Amt 50+ Hunter Under Saddle 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Curt Summers, Charlene Carter, Darrell Bilke, Maryann Willoughby

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Roxann Guthrie
Vassar, MI
PHBA - 1405

2010

CowboysAintEasyToLuv

PHBA - 88675

Roxann Guthrie

PHBA - 1405

1625

2

Z
Deborah Bush
Brundidge , AL
PHBA - 83888

2009

Thiszipposagoldmine 

PHBA - 89052

Deborah Bush

PHBA - 83888

1592

3

Z
Roxann Hudson
Linden, IN
PHBA - 51536

2009

Myrollsroyce Excells

PHBA - 87005

Roxann Hudson

PHBA - 51536

1439

4

Z
Linda Smiley
Memphis, TN
PHBA - 74636

2005

Justa Cruzin Carter

PHBA - 85441

Linda Smiley

PHBA - 74636

1466

5

Z
Sharon Ohler
Versailles, KY
PHBA - 60752

2004

And Hes Gold

PHBA - 81641

Sharon Ohler

PHBA - 60752

1665

6

Z
Susan E Chancey Chaires
Brooksville, FL
PHBA - 58553

1994

Irresistible Star

PHBA - 68019

Susan E Chancey Chaires

PHBA - 58553

1549

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1625
1592
1439
1665
1549
1466

1625
1466
1592
1439
1665
1549

3rd Judge: 

1625
1665
1466
1439
1549
1592

4th Judge: 

1625
1439
1592
1549
1665
1466

1
2
3
4
5
6

Curt 
Summers

Charlene 
Carter

Darrell Bilke Maryann 
Willoughby


